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Place Date
Milan 2023-07-29

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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32

2023-09-28

128
104
80
72
64
60
56
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Points

JAPAN
CHINA

HONG KONG, CHINA

USA

ITALY
FRANCE
KOREA
POLAND
EGYPT
BELGIUM
GERMANY
BRAZIL
GREAT BRITAIN
HUNGARY
UKRAINE
CHILE
CANADA
AUSTRIA
SPAIN
ARGENTINA
SINGAPORE
MEXICO
ISRAEL
UZBEKISTAN
AUSTRALIA
INDIA
GEORGIA
COLOMBIA
VENEZUELA
CROATIA
QATAR
IRAQ

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

F

T

CHM

Nationality
JPN
CHN
HKG
USA
ITA
FRA
KOR
POL
EGY
BEL
GER
BRA
GBR
HUN
UKR
CHI
CAN
AUT
ESP
ARG
SGP
MEX
ISR
uzB
AUS
IND
GEO
COL
VEN
CRO
QAT
IRQ
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (MILAN) 2023-07-29

}_

FIE

Name
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
MARINO Nicolas

NIGOSANTI Andrea

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

COLGAN Thomas

FARIA Matthew

FOSTER Matt

GLASSON Joseph
ETTELT Maximilian
LECHNER Moritz
POSCHARNIG Johannes
REICHETZER Tobias

DE GREEF Stef
GEUDVERT Oscar

NIJS Mathieu

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
MAROSTEGA Pedro
MION Lorenzo

MORAIS Paulo

TOLDO Guilherme
BROSZUS Blake
HAMILTON Bogdan

LIU Patrick

VAN HAASTER Maximilien

ALARCON Leopoldo

Category : S
Weapon : F
Gender : M
Event: E

Numbers of teams entered: 32

Country
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

CHILE

Ranking

19
19
19
19
32
32
32
32
18
18
18
18
13
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15

21

Points
88.000
88.000
88.000
88.000
46.000
46.000
46.000
46.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000

159.000
159.000
159.000
159.000
124.000
124.000
124.000
124.000
137.000
137.000
137.000
137.000

84.000

License
26052002000
16121999003
11012000007
01121999000
04122005002
11111986006
06041997000
24012003002
04101995000
13032000000
11011990006
08101994003
10011998001
13112004002
04022002005
28051998006
09031997000
25012004001
30072003000
01091992004
22112000001
02012004005
27122002000
19061992000

27082001000

ID
43104
39515
52580
32232
54582
54635
28857
49167
26869
36544
14560
26867
35143
52375
46816
37860
30935
48579
43145
22963
39391
51136
45205
17929

42942

Date of

2002-(

1999--

2000-(

1999--

2005-

1986-

1997-(

2006-(

1995-

2000-(

1990-(

1994--

1998-(

2004~

2002-(

1998-(

1997-(

2004-(

2003-(

1992-(

2000~

2004-(

2002-

1992-(

2001-(

28.9.2023 21:02
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Name
ALARCON Juvenal
ALARCON Gustavo
CHEN Haiwei
MO Ziwei
WU Bin
XU Jie
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel

MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA ...

VARGAS ESCOBAR Tomas
FILES Petar

KOMSIC Ivan

LESKOVAC Janko
SPOLJAR Borna
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
HAMZA Mohamed
HASSAN Mohamed

TOLBA Abdelrahman
BRETEAU Ignacio
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger

LLAVADOR Carlos

PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban

EDIRI Alexandre
LEFORT Enzo
PAUTY Maxime
SAVIN Rafael

ARCHER Ktristjan

COOK Jaimie

DAVIS James-Andrew

Country
CHILE
CHILE
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

Ranking
21

21

27
27
27
27
31
31
31

31

17
17
17

17

11

11

11

https://fie.org/competition/2023/250/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
84.000
84.000

256.000
256.000
256.000
256.000
57.000
57.000
57.000
57.000
47.000
47.000
47.000
47.000
228.000
228.000
228.000
228.000
114.000
114.000
114.000
114.000
268.000
268.000
268.000
268.000

173.000

173.000

173.000

License
08011997000
04021999000
30121994002
30121996002
26051998005
06012002000
06022001003
09112000001
31012000003
08122001000
26071997000
28051990001
31082003000
23042002001
25111990000
11092000001
01071997004
29072007000
05031999000
28071997000
26041992000
07022002003
30011998000
29091991001
20061993002
15092000001

21021994000

15012005000

03071991000

ID
28892
34357
32250
40236
41567
43549
48869
43031
42929
42455
30087
13682
46551
45857
18031
37194
34556
52953
32606
32394
21966
53610
34638
22555
25513
39650

23590

47981

17052

Date of

1997-(

1999-(

1994-

1996-

1998-(

2002-(

2001-(

2000~

2000-(

2001-

1997-(

1990-(

2003-(

2002-(

1990-

2000-(

1997-(

2007-(

1999-(

1997-(

1992-(

2002-(

1998-(

1991-(

1993-(

2000-(

1994-(

2005-(

1991-(

28.9.2023 21:02
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Name

MEPSTEAD Marcus

GAGANIDZE Luka
GALUASHVILI Lasha
UGULAVA Archil
FAUL Paul Luca
KAHL Alexander
KLEIN Luis

RIEGER Laurenz

CHEUNG Ka Long

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

CHOI Nicholas Edward

YEUNG Chi Ka

DOSA Daniel
NEMETH Andras
SZEMES Gergo
TOTH Gergely
ARJUN Arjun

DEV Dev
KATHIRESAN Bibish
KUMAR Akash

ALl HABEEB Al-Mohammedwi
GHAITH Saleem
SALMAN Ali
FINSTERBUSH Ori
GOREN Raz

HATOEL Maor

Country

GREAT
BRITAIN

GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
HONG
KONG,
CHINA
HONG
KONG,
CHINA
HONG
KONG,
CHINA
HONG
KONG,
CHINA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRAQ
IRAQ
IRAQ
ISRAEL
ISRAEL

ISRAEL

Ranking

11

35
35
35

12
12
12
12
34
34
34
34
48
48
48
24
24

24

https://fie.org/competition/2023/250/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

173.000

42.000
42.000
42.000
180.000
180.000
180.000
180.000

236.000

236.000

236.000

236.000

167.000
167.000
167.000
167.000
44.000
44.000
44.000
44.000
16.000
16.000
16.000
67.000
67.000

67.000

License

11051990000

10111996000
15011998005
03071993003
11102002006
05101993002
06011999003
07012002006

10061997001

09101997000

20011993000

19081994000

19011996001
14021995000
11022003000
03042002005
05051997004
10042002000
11031999001
09032004002
08091996004
27022000002
01011996001
25042003000
27012001001

14121985001

ID

10213

27268
35233
24895
51529
30314
38990
48591

30878

31438

20789

28163

29031

28211

43449
49825
38564
43998
40373
53143
53213
53298
29279
46777
40397

4324

Date of

1990-(

1996-

1998-(

1993-(

2002-

1993~

1999-(

2002-(

1997-(

1997-

1993-(

1994-(

1996-(

1995-(

2003-(

2002-(

1997-(

2002-(

1999-(

2004-(

1996-(

2000-(

1996-(

2003-(

2001-(

1985-"

28.9.2023 21:02
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Name
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
FOCONI Alessio
GAROZZO Daniele
MACCHI Filippo
MARINI Tommaso
[IMURA Kazuki
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
SHIKINE Takahiro
SUZUMURA Kenta
HA Taegyu
HEO Jun
IM Cheolwoo
LEE Kwanghyun
ARCHILEI Tommaso
CERVANTES Diego
SOTO Ulises
VAZQUEZ Michael Alexzander
RAJSKI Leszek
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SIESS Michal
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
KHALIFA Abdalla
OWAIDA Ali
KIEW Zephaniah lan
NEO Max Wei Kit
ROBSON Samuel Elijah
WEE Lionel
HOIDA Danyil
LAZARENKO levgen

POGREBNIAK Andrii

Country
ISRAEL
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
QATAR
QATAR
QATAR
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Ranking

24

3

22
22
22

22

33
33
33
20
20
20

20

https://fie.org/competition/2023/250/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
67.000
348.000
348.000
348.000
348.000
384.000
384.000
384.000
384.000
223.000
223.000
223.000
223.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
203.000
203.000
203.000
203.000
45.000
45.000
45.000
88.000
88.000
88.000
88.000
153.000
153.000

153.000

License
03041999001
22111989000
04081992000
19092001002
17042000003
27122003000
19121996000
07121997000
15091998001
20121989001
31051988001
14051993004
17081993004
19082001000
11022001001
10032003000
12092002005
25111983000
04031997000
10051994001
06091998000
19112003000
27082003000
07012000001
13092004000
08082002001
06032006000
23052001007
20022000002
20112003003

11021988003

ID
37763
15860
19821
45453
41142
46543
29076
31919
33771
18861
16436
31278
25142
42797
42177
42837
57002
5452
30289
28616
33646
46510
46682
37131
51418
45107
50909
51008
41923
52880

15368

Date of
1999-(
1989-
1992-(
2001-(
2000-(
2003~
1996-
1997-
1998-(
1989-
1988-(
1993-(
1993-(
2001-(
2001-(
2003-(
2005-(
1983-
1997-(
1994-(
1998-(
2003-
2003-(
2000-(
2004-(
2002-(
2006-(
2001-(
2000-(
2003-

1988-(

28.9.2023 21:02
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Name
YUNES Klod
EMMER Chase
ITKIN Nick
MASSIALAS Alexander
MEINHARDT Gerek
ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf
MOLINA llyas
SADULLAEYV Doniyor
SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon
AGUIRRE Cesar
BRICENO Janderson
BRICENO Jose

LEAL Antonio J.

2023-09-28

Country
UKRAINE
USA
USA
USA
USA
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA

VENEZUELA

Ranking
14
2

2

25
25
25
25
29
29
29

29

https://fie.org/competition/2023/250/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
153.000
380.000
380.000
380.000
380.000

65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
50.000
50.000
50.000

50.000

License
09071989004
11072004000
09101999000
20041994001
27071990000
29102003000
23092003004
25011997002
11082001003
20021994002
06031995003
10042003001

25061987007

ID
15353
49004
36441
21958
14397
50893
50901
34986
46424
28906
31029
46528

13949

Date of
1989-(
2004-(
1999-
1994-(
1990-(
2003~
2003-(
1997-(
2001-(
1994-(
1995-(
2003-(

1987-(

28.9.2023 21:02



